i iProduct Specification
Rev:7
480
GB
240
GB
120
GB

960GB - Read 2,620, Write 3,655, Idle 195
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temp 0° - +70°C
Storage Temp -40° - +85°C
Humidity**** RH 90% under 40°C (operational)
FEATURES
Supports SMART Software Yes
Supports TRIM Yes (OS support required)
ECC scheme Corrects up to 120 bits error in 2K Byte data
MTBF >2 Million Hours
Compliancy	 CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years
E-tail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625M7XP4 5055288428560
240GB INSSD240GS625M7XP4  5055288428577
480GB INSSD480GS625M7XP4 5055288429246
960GB INSSD960GS625M7XP4 5055288429253
Retail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625M7XP4R 5055288435667
240GB INSSD240GS625M7XP4R 5055288435674
480GB INSSD480GS625M7XP4R 5055288435681
960GB INSSD960GS625M7XP4R 5055288435698
*Based on internal testing measured under ambient temperature.Sequential R/W is measured using ATTO.
***Power Consumption may differ according to flash configuration, SDR configuration, and platform.
****Humidity test was for 4 hours
E&OE. Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice.